Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

However we chines are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and
enjoy the................... we hve.

As a mob, the boys were pitiiness, implacable.

He wants to be a theatrical manager, or a businessman, or a book ........

In 1922 Riffat carried out a coup d'etat.

"Wicket" mean

You will be deeply grieved to hear that King Edward died this morning.

The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per

of the population

Foods can be preserved so that they are both nutritious and enjoyable.

With his realm consolidate,Ubdul Rehman turned to the arts of peace.

Chips began to sink into the creeping dry rot of pedagogy.

Subject, verb, Object, Relative clauses, conditional clauses, Conjunctive and Disjunctive
clauses! Each had its........... and its bracket.

After much reflection the writer put a bracket round the number of question.

For Mr.Chips, in any social or academic sense, was just as respectable, but no more brilliant,
than Brookfield itself.

In the past water was used very sparinglythen:

During our early childhood Lionel, syivia and | never had anything to......

DOW» DOTP DOWr DO®P U0U» U0E> U0UP DO®mP 00mEr 000

> 0O0®W » DOWr UOWP» OOWP

Answers Choice

A. Disadvantages
. Advantages

. Averse

. Adverse

Druel

Wild
Dangerous
. Unmannerly

writer
. illustrator
Seller
Reviewer

Quick government change
. Violentgovernment change
Revolution

. Social change

Cricket
Wicket
Foolish
A small door

Shocked
Pained
Upset
Worried

100
400
1000
1500

. Nourishing
Tasty
Heathy
Activating

. Controlled
Strengthened
Established

Made more flexible.

School work
. Class control
Class work
Teaching

Meaning
Syllable
Colour

. Pronunciation

Confusion
Doubt
Effort
Thinking

Educational
Literary
Regular

. Administrative

exactly

. properly
slowly
. economicaly

Spend
Spending
C. Spent

D. Spends



16

17

18

19

20

"oblivion" means

The examines, on the other hand, were partial to and Mathematics

I would savour (enjoy the test) my holidays with conscius

| was not seriously disturbed as | knew that | could bear

In the university, the freedom of the student to come and go meant a complete new kind of
world

B.
. forgiving
. seeking

>

o0

w> 00

ow» Cow» O

forgetting

French
Arabic

Greek
Taste

Ease
comfort

. questioning
. discussion
. argument

. Sport

. Curricular
. Disciplined



