

English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	However we chines are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and enjoy the we hve.	A. Disadvantages B. Advantages C. Averse D. Adverse
2	As a mob, the boys were pitilness, <u>implacable.</u>	A. Druel B. Wild C. Dangerous D. Unmannerly
3	He wants to be a theatrical manager, or a businessman, or a book	A. writer B. illustrator C. Seller D. Reviewer
4	In 1922 Riffat carried out a <u>coup d'etat.</u>	A. Quick government change B. Violentgovernment change C. Revolution D. Social change
5	"Wicket" mean	A. Cricket B. Wicket C. Foolish D. A small door
6	You will be deeply <u>grieved</u> to hear that King Edward died this morning.	A. Shocked B. Pained C. Upset D. Worried
7	The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population	A. 100 B. 400 C. 1000 D. 1500
8	Foods can be preserved so that they are both nutritious and enjoyable.	A. Nourishing B. Tasty C. Heathy D. Activating
9	With his realm consolidate. Ubdul Rehman turned to the arts of peace.	A. Controlled B. Strengthened C. Established D. Made more flexible.
10	Chips began to sink into the creeping dry rot of <u>pedagogy</u> .	A. School work B. Class control C. Class work D. Teaching
11	Subject, verb, Object, Relative clauses, conditional clauses, Conjunctive and Disjunctive clauses! Each had its and its bracket.	A. Meaning B. Syllable C. Colour D. Pronunciation
12	After much <u>reflection</u> the writer put a bracket round the number of question.	A. Confusion B. Doubt C. Effort D. Thinking
13	For Mr.Chips, in any social or academic sense, was just as respectable, but no more brilliant, than Brookfield itself.	A. Educational B. Literary C. Regular D. Administrative
14	In the past water was used very <u>sparingly</u> then:	A. exactly B. properly C. slowly D. economically
15	During our early childhood Lionel, syivia and I never had anything to	A. Spend B. Spending C. Spent D. Spends

16	"oblivion" means	A. learning B. forgetting C. forgiving D. seeking
17	The examines, on the other hand, were partial to and Mathematics	A. French B. Arabic C. Latin D. Greek
18	I would savour (enjoy the test) my holidays with conscius	A. Taste B. Relish C. Ease D. comfort
19	I was not seriously disturbed as I knew that I could bear	A. questioning B. discussion C. argument D. Investigation
20	In the university, the freedom of the student to come and go meant a complete new kind of world	A. Sport B. Academic C. Curricular D. Disciplined